STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
November 4, 2014 - General Election

L, 'TLD—_ ’ £1,Lq; Chairperson, and I, 52/%706}527@)

- (pnitr?ﬁrY)

Treasurer of the /%'&/ /(/é, %J 751 (print name)
Committee, located at P ﬁ/)@%/ % ZMUW/(J /y /%Z @’3% 6/ ;)

(mailing addtm (town/city) (state) ( ip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 8500 for the general election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 15 O October 29 ( November 12 [
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election n $

(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Deficit)
Receipts: -
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2y $ ) A/ J
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3 $ S
4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 $_ JF/L T

(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures: .
5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5 $ ’f/ [/ £
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6 § 7@‘
7) Total of expenditures to date for general election % ?f/ P [é
(Add lines 5 and 6)
$) Balance if SURPLUS 8 $+_/h 73/ 71
9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 -
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ffure of Committee Chairman
/7 E200

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -~ http://sos.nh.gov
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Page % of w Pages Candidate or Committee Name § \Q 2 \A\\ \WF -

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address Amount of Date
(Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received

P
Reporting Period ending RQ AMW m

Agpregate*
Contributions
to Date

If contribution or aggregate contribution
is over $100 list:
Occupation and Place of Business

2014

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report $ @ -

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Paid to Whom Post Office Address Amount of Date of
Expense Expense
o e
[ OZ

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6

*¥* Indicate to which election expenditure applies

***Primary/General  Nature of Expenditure
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Full Name

Wade Bartlett
Steven Beaudoin
Mark Bird

Edward Comeau
Jeffrey Creem
Thomas Dangremond
William Domenico
Phillip Dyer

Tom Flaherty

Paul Marquis

Carol McGuire
Kimberly Morin
Daniel Popovici-Muller
Jason Pujo

William Smith
Sidney Spreadbury
William Tobey

Stella Tremblay

=

PO Address

179 Cross Road Rochester NH
24 Hemlock St. ROCHESTER NH
949 Turnpike RD New Ipswich NH
212 Stoneham Rd BROOKFIELD NH
7 Celeste Street Nashua NH
P.0.Box 126 Kingston NH
Resources UN-LTD. Manchester NH
26 Rolfe St Penacook NH
33 Great Brook Rd Milford NH
8 Nesenkeag Drive Litchfieid NH
700 Suncook Valley Hwy Epsom NH
P.0. Box 215 Kingston NH
12 Clarke Farm Rd Windham NH
11 Boornazian Road Methuen MA
30 Devonshire Road Atkinson NH
24 Daffodil Hill Rochester NH
62 MILFORD ST Manchester NH

871 Columbia Street Port Charlotte FL

03867
03867
03071
03872
03064
03848
03109
03303
03055
03052
03234
03848
03087
01844
03811
03868
03102
33948

Amt

40
25
25
100
50
25
30
50
50
40
500
100
100
100
260
50
25
75

Rec'd

10/20/14
10/23/14
10/19/14
10/19/14
10/23/14
10/20/14
10/22/14
10/25/14
10/25/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/23/14
10/19/14
10/20/14
10/19/14
10/23/14
10/19/14
10/27/14

Aggregate Occupation Place of Business

Retired
IT

T
Dentist
Engineer
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Brookfield NH

N/A

Kingston NH
Windham NH
Methuen MA
Atkinson NH



